200 East Santa Clara Street

Clty of San José San José, CA 95113

SAN JOSE

CAPITAL OF SILICON VALLEY

Legislation Text

File #: 22-644, Version: 1

Actions Related to the St. James Park Phase I Design Master Agreement with CMG Landscape
Architecture for Design Services.

Adopt a resolution authorizing the City Manager to negotiate and execute a Fourth Amendment to the Master
Agreement with CMG Landscape Architecture for St. James Park Design Project (Master Agreement No.
662484-0) to increase the maximum total compensation by $129,122 from $2,620,878 to $2,750,000 and
extend the agreement to December 31, 2023.

CEQA: Environmental Impact Report for the St. James Park Capital Vision and Performing Arts Pavilion, File
No. PP16-037. Council District 3. (Parks, Recreation and Neighborhood Services)

City of San José Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/31/2022

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

